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T601 - PW3 Work Pants

Collection: PW3 Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 15

Product information

The PW3 Work Trouser with it's smooth lines and stylish cut offers superb
working comfort. It offers an impressive range of pockets including double
rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading knee pad pockets. Premium
features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels for
extra durability. With adjustable leg length for added convenience the
Urban Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

PW3 Workwear

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterized by fresh dynamic designs and a
contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction
techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate
wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will
withstand the rigors of everyday wear.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (When used in combination with S156))

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Easy access cargo pocket

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Contrast color stitching for added style

- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser

- Cell phone pocket

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments
in place
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T601 - PW3 Work Pants
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T601ZBS28
T601ZBS30
T601ZBS32
T601ZBS33
T601ZBS34
T601ZBS36
T601ZBS38
T601ZBS40
T601ZBS41
T601ZBS42

Colour

Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short

Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short

Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short
Zoom Grey/Black Short
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Weight(Kg)
0.8500
0.8540
0.8880
0.8950
0.9010
0.9150
0.9330
0.9530
0.9600
0.9700

Cubic(m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108314119
5036108314126
5036108314133
5036108314140
5036108314157
5036108314164
5036108314171
5036108314188
5036108314195
5036108314201

GTIN/DUN14

15036108802675
15036108802682
15036108802699
15036108802705
15036108802712
15036108802729
15036108802736
15036108802743
15036108802750
15036108802767




