# PORTWEST

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

### T601 - PW3 Work Pants

Collection: PW3 Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Outer Carton: 15

#### **Product information**

The PW3 Work Trouser with it's smooth lines and stylish cut offers superb working comfort. It offers an impressive range of pockets including double rule pocket and pre-shaped, top loading knee pad pockets. Premium features incorporate crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced panels for extra durability. With adjustable leg length for added convenience the Urban Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

#### **PW3 Workwear**

Portwest PW3 workwear is characterized by fresh dynamic designs and a contemporary fit. A selection of premium fabrics and advanced construction techniques have been used, guaranteeing choice, comfort and ultimate wearer durability. The garments have been tested to ensure they will withstand the rigors of everyday wear.

#### Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### **Standards**

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (When used in combination with S156))



#### Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Easy access cargo pocket
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- · Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Contrast color stitching for added style
- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser
- Cell phone pocket
- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place



**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET** 

## T601 - PW3 Work Pants Commodity Code: 6203431100

**Test House** 

# Wash care $\bowtie$ $\bigstar$ $\bigcirc$ $\square$ $\bigotimes$

#### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T601ZBS28	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8500	0.1053	5036108314119	15036108802675
T601ZBS30	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8540	0.1053	5036108314126	15036108802682
T601ZBS32	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8880	0.1053	5036108314133	15036108802699
T601ZBS33	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.8950	0.1053	5036108314140	15036108802705
T601ZBS34	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9010	0.1053	5036108314157	15036108802712
T601ZBS36	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9150	0.1053	5036108314164	15036108802729
T601ZBS38	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9330	0.1053	5036108314171	15036108802736
T601ZBS40	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9530	0.1053	5036108314188	15036108802743
T601ZBS41	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9600	0.1053	5036108314195	15036108802750
T601ZBS42	Zoom Grey/Black Short	65.0	45.0	36.0	0.9700	0.1053	5036108314201	15036108802767